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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Aepli Dean (2005) 10.00

+ Reichen Noel (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00

+ Frei Jonas (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Bösch Sepp (2005) 10.00

+ Metzger Sven (2006) 10.00

1 Kaiser Daniel (2006) 10.00
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 10.00

1 a Kern Jan (2005) 10.00
+ Kaiser David (2006) 10.00

1 b Kundert Elias (2005) 10.00
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00

1 a Moser Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00

1 b Müller Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Mathis Roman (2006) 10.00

1 c Rhyner Silvan (2005) 10.00
+ Gross Jan (2006) 10.00

1 a Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 10.00
+ Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 10.00

1 b Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00

1 Widmer Fadri (2005) 10.00
+ Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 10.00

1 Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.75
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 9.75

1 Beer Morris (2005) 9.75
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75

1 Eugster Martin (2005) 9.75
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 Schlegel Kevin (2005) 9.75
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75

1 Siegrist Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 9.75

1 Weibel Patrick (2006) 9.75
+ Volkart Marlon (2005) 9.75

1 Moser Sandro (2006) 9.00
- Eisenring Adriano (2006) 9.00

1 Eisenring Adriano (2006) 8.75
- Moser Sandro (2006) 8.75

1 Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.75
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.75

1 Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.75
o Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.75

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.75
o Eugster Martin (2005) 8.75

1 a Reichen Noel (2006) 8.75
o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.75

1 b Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.75
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.75

1 c Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.75
o Kaiser Daniel (2006) 8.75

1 Aepli Finn (2006) 8.50
o Schlegel Kevin (2005) 8.50

1 Frei Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 a Gross Jan (2006) 8.50
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 b Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Kaiser David (2006) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

1 Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50

1 Mathis Roman (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Metzger Sven (2006) 8.50
o Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.50

1 Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 8.50
o Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.50

1 Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

1 Volkart Marlon (2005) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

1 Zingg Elias (2006) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Brunner Dominik (2004) 10.00

+ Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00

 
1 Lenherr Cédric (2003) 10.00

+ Liechti Remo (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Lieberherr David (2003) 10.00

+ Kern Sven (2003) 10.00

1 b Lüthi Manuel (2003) 10.00
+ Eggenberger Julian (2004) 10.00

1 c Lusti Elias (2003) 10.00
+ Blantas Nico (2004) 10.00

1 d Mannhart Jan (2003) 10.00
+ Meier Joel (2003) 10.00

1 Roth Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Hörler Davide (2004) 10.00

1 Signer Andy (2003) 10.00
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

1 Traber Maik (2003) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 Bischof Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Giger Urban (2004) 9.75

1 Büsser Jan (2003) 9.75
+ Isenring Leon (2003) 9.75

1 a Forrer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.75

1 b Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.75
+ Ruckstuhl Yannik (2003) 9.75

1 c Gschwend Ursin (2003) 9.75
+ Meier Jan (2004) 9.75

1 d Hangartner Maurice (2003) 9.75
+ Eugster Michel (2003) 9.75

1 e Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 9.75
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 9.75

1 f Kaufmann Rico (2003) 9.75
+ Schild Lars (2003) 9.75

1 g Kurmann Patrick (2003) 9.75
+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 9.75

1 Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 9.75

1 Schmid Ramon (2004) 9.75
+ Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 9.75

1 Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 9.75
+ Keller Levi (2003) 9.75

1 Lengacher Gian (2003) 9.00
- Schmid Gian (2003) 9.00

1 Schmid Gian (2003) 9.00
- Lengacher Gian (2003) 9.00

2 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75
- Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.75

1 a Jost Silvan (2003) 8.75
- Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.75

1 b Saxer Yves (2003) 8.75
- Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.75

1 c Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.75
- Saxer Yves (2003) 8.75

1 d Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.75
- Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75

1 e Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.75
- Jost Silvan (2003) 8.75

1 Eugster Michel (2003) 8.75
o Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.75
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1 Koller Silvan (2003) 8.75
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.75

1 Schild Lars (2003) 8.75
o Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.75

1 Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.50

1 a Blantas Nico (2004) 8.50
o Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50

1 b Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 Eggenberger Julian (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50

1 a Giger Urban (2004) 8.50
o Bischof Florian (2004) 8.50

1 b Granwehr Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50

1 Hörler Davide (2004) 8.50
o Roth Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Isenring Leon (2003) 8.50
o Büsser Jan (2003) 8.50

1 a Keller Levi (2003) 8.50
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 b Kern Sven (2003) 8.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

1 Liechti Remo (2003) 8.50
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50

1 a Meier Jan (2004) 8.50
o Gschwend Ursin (2003) 8.50

1 b Meier Joel (2003) 8.50
o Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.50

1 Ruckstuhl Yannik (2003) 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 a Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50

1 b Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Traber Maik (2003) 8.50

1 Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50

1 Wüst Dorian (2004) 8.50
o Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Frey Marco (2002) 10.00

+ Manser Jan (2002) 10.00

 
1 Keller Cedric (2002) 10.00

+ Ritz Christian (2002) 10.00

 
1 Ruckstuhl Manuel (2001) 10.00

+ Thoma Ueli (2002) 10.00

1 Ziegler Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Rusch Reto (2002) 10.00

1 Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 9.75

1 a Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 9.75
+ Koller Silvan (2002) 9.75

1 b Bollhalder Mario (2002) 9.75
+ Künzle Christian (2002) 9.75

1 Egli Joel (2001) 9.75
+ Kretz Ruven (2002) 9.75

1 Martin Tobias (2001) 9.75
+ Imhof Gregor (2001) 9.75

1 a Müller Christian (2001) 9.75
+ Niederer Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 b Peter Andrin (2001) 9.75
+ Bischof Raphael (2002) 9.75

1 c Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 9.75
+ Fürer Michel (2002) 9.75

1 Schlegel Werner (2002) 9.75
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 Schmid Remo (2002) 9.75
+ Studerus Jan (2002) 9.75

1 a Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 9.75

1 b Streckeisen Beat (2001) 9.75
+ Lusti Adrian (2001) 9.75

1 c Tischhauser Joel (2001) 9.75
+ Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 9.75

1 d Walser Luca (2002) 9.75
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 9.75

1 Burch Dean (2001) 9.00
- Müggler Silvan (2002) 9.00

1 Müggler Silvan (2002) 9.00
- Burch Dean (2001) 9.00

1 Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.75
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.75

1 Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.75
o Walser Luca (2002) 8.75

1 Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.75
o Müller Christian (2001) 8.75

1 Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.50
o Peter Andrin (2001) 8.50

1 Fürer Michel (2002) 8.50
o Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 8.50

1 Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50
o 8.50

1 a Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50

1 b Kretz Ruven (2002) 8.50
o Egli Joel (2001) 8.50

1 c Künzle Christian (2002) 8.50
o Bollhalder Mario (2002) 8.50

1 d Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50
o Tischhauser Joel (2001) 8.50

1 a Lusti Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50

1 b Manser Jan (2002) 8.50
o Frey Marco (2002) 8.50

1 a Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.50

1 b Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 c Ritz Christian (2002) 8.50
o Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50

1 Rusch Reto (2002) 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 a Studerus Jan (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Remo (2002) 8.50

1 b Thoma Ueli (2002) 8.50
o Ruckstuhl Manuel (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00

+ Dumke Jonathan (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Lenherr David (2007) 10.00

+ Bischof Josua (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Lenherr Flavio (2008) 10.00

+ Wildhaber Merlin (2008) 10.00

1 Meier Yannik (2007) 10.00
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00

1 a Rüegg Ives (2007) 10.00
+ Keller Juri (2008) 10.00

1 b Schädler Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Dave (2008) 10.00

1 Thommen Mike (2007) 10.00
+ Isenring Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.75
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Saxer Jaron (2008) 9.75

1 a Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75
+ Häne Luca (2007) 9.75

1 b Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Walt Robin (2007) 9.75

1 Mathis Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.75
+ Büsser Lars (2007) 9.75

1 Singer Nils (2007) 9.75
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75

1 Büsser Lars (2007) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75
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1 Isenring Fabian (2008) 8.75
o Thommen Mike (2007) 8.75

1 Walt Robin (2007) 8.75
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.75

1 Bischof Josua (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50

1 Dumke Jonathan (2007) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 a Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Singer Nils (2007) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50

1 Häne Luca (2007) 8.50
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50

1 Hutter Luca (2008) 8.50
o Mathis Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Keller Juri (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.50

1 Saxer Jaron (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

1 Wildhaber Merlin (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50


